
Applicazioni Auto

AUDI

AUDI TT (FV3)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.8 TFSI 2015/08 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA

1.8 TFSI 2015/08 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB

2.0 TDI 2014/07 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA

2.0 TDI quattro 2017/01 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA

2.0 TFSI 2014/07 - 1984 ccm 169 KW 230 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHC

2.0 TFSI quattro 2014/07 - 1984 ccm 169 KW 230 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHC

2.0 TFSI quattro 2015/04 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNTC

2.0 TTS quattro 2014/11 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXG

2.0 TTS quattro 2015/02 - 1984 ccm 210 KW 286 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXF

2.0 TTS quattro 2015/07 - 1984 ccm 215 KW 292 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYFB

2.5 RS quattro 2016/10 - 2480 ccm 294 KW 400 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina DAZA

VW

VW GOLF VII 

(5G1, BQ1, BE1, 

BE2)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.0 TSI 2015/05 - 999 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZD

1.0 TSI 2016/11 - 999 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZC

1.0 TSI 2017/01 - 999 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZK

1.2 TSI 2012/08 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVA

1.2 TSI 2012/08 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZB

1.2 TSI 2012/11 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZA

1.2 TSI 2014/04 - 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVB

1.4 GTE Hybrid 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

CUKB

1.4 TGI CNG 2013/06 - 1395 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

s naturale 

(GNC)

CPWA

https://www.dipacommerce.com/ltx108bln.html


1.4 TSI 2012/08 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.4 TSI 2012/08 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHPA

1.4 TSI 2012/11 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CMBA

1.4 TSI 2012/11 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPVA

1.4 TSI 2012/11 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSA

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDA

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPVB

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHPB

1.4 TSI MultiFuel 2013/04 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

CPVA

1.4 TSI MultiFuel 2013/12 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

CPVB

1.5 TSI 2017/04 - 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA

1.5 TSI 2017/07 - 1498 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DACA

1.6 2014/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CWVA

1.6 TDI 2012/08 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLHA

1.6 TDI 2013/01 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBKA

1.6 TDI 2013/01 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB

1.6 TDI 2013/01 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKB

1.6 TDI 2013/04 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDYB

1.6 TDI 2013/04 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXA

1.6 TDI 2013/04 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKA

1.6 TDI 2013/04 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLHB

1.6 TDI 2016/11 - 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDYA

1.6 TDI 4motion 2012/11 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLHA

1.6 TDI 4motion 2013/01 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB

1.6 TDI 4motion 2013/01 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKB

1.8 TSI 2013/07 - 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNSA

1.8 TSI 2013/07 - 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXBB

1.8 TSI 2013/07 - 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXBA

1.8 TSI 2013/07 - 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNSB

2.0 GTD 2013/04 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGCA

2.0 GTD 2013/04 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA

2.0 GTD 2016/11 - 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRGA

2.0 GTI 2013/04 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXDA

2.0 GTI 2013/04 - 1984 ccm 169 KW 230 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHA

2.0 GTI 2013/04 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHB

2.0 GTI 2013/04 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNTC

2.0 GTI 2013/04 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXCB

2.0 GTI 2013/11 - 1984 ccm 155 KW 210 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXCA

2.0 GTI 2013/11 - 1984 ccm 155 KW 210 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNTA

2.0 GTI 2017/03 - 1984 ccm 180 KW 245 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DLBA

2.0 GTI Clubsport 2016/02 - 1984 ccm 195 KW 265 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXE



2.0 GTI Clubsport S 2016/09 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXG

2.0 R 4motion 2013/11 - 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXC

2.0 R 4motion 2013/11 - 1984 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXB

2.0 R 4motion 2014/11 - 1984 ccm 215 KW 292 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJJA

2.0 R 4motion 2014/11 - 1984 ccm 215 KW 292 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYFB

2.0 R 4motion 2016/12 - 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHB

2.0 R 4motion 2016/12 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHA

2.0 R 4motion 2016/12 - 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXD

2.0 R 4motion 2016/12 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXG

2.0 TDI 2012/08 - 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRVC

2.0 TDI 2012/08 - 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBB

2.0 TDI 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CKFC

2.0 TDI 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CYKB

2.0 TDI 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRUA

2.0 TDI 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRVA

2.0 TDI 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC

2.0 TDI 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJB

2.0 TDI 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJA

2.0 TDI 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRMB

2.0 TDI 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLD

2.0 TDI 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA

2.0 TDI 4motion 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 4motion 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC

2.0 TDI 4motion 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRMB

2.0 TDI 4motion 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CKFC

2.0 TDI 4motion 2012/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA

e-Golf 2014/03 - 

2017/02

ccm 85 KW 115 CV Cilindri Elettrico EAGA

e-Golf 2016/12 - ccm 100 KW 136 CV Cilindri Elettrico EAZA

VW GOLF VII 

Variant (BA5, BV5)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.0 TSI 2015/05 - 999 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZD



1.0 TSI 2016/11 - 999 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZC

1.0 TSI 2017/01 - 999 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CHZK

1.2 TSI 2013/05 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVA

1.2 TSI 2013/05 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZB

1.2 TSI 2013/05 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZA

1.2 TSI 2014/04 - 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CYVB

1.4 TGI CNG 2013/09 - 1395 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

s naturale 

(GNC)

CPWA

1.4 TSI 2013/05 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPVA

1.4 TSI 2013/05 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHPA

1.4 TSI 2013/05 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXSA

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDD

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPVB

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDA

1.4 TSI 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHPB

1.4 TSI MultiFuel 2013/04 - 1395 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

CPVA

1.4 TSI MultiFuel 2014/05 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

CPVB

1.5 TSI 2017/04 - 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DADA

1.5 TSI 2017/07 - 1498 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DACA

1.6 2014/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CWVA

1.6 TDI 2013/05 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXA

1.6 TDI 2013/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKB

1.6 TDI 2013/05 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKA

1.6 TDI 2013/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBKA

1.6 TDI 2013/05 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLHB

1.6 TDI 2013/05 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDYB

1.6 TDI 2013/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLHA

1.6 TDI 2013/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB

1.6 TDI 2016/11 - 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDYA

1.6 TDI 4motion 2013/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLHA

1.6 TDI 4motion 2013/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXXB

1.6 TDI 4motion 2013/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRKB

1.8 TSI 2013/07 - 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNSA

1.8 TSI 2013/07 - 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXBB

1.8 TSI 2013/07 - 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXBA

1.8 TSI 2013/07 - 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNSB

1.8 TSI 4motion 2016/11 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 179 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSB

1.8 TSI 4motion 2017/07 - 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXBA

1.8 TSI 4motion 2017/07 - 1798 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXBB

2.0 GTD 2015/01 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUNA

2.0 GTD 2015/01 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DGCA



2.0 GTD 2016/11 - 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRGA

2.0 R 4motion 2015/03 - 1984 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXB

2.0 R 4motion 2015/03 - 1984 ccm 221 KW 300 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXC

2.0 R 4motion 2016/12 - 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHB

2.0 R 4motion 2016/12 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DJHA

2.0 R 4motion 2016/12 - 1984 ccm 213 KW 290 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXD

2.0 R 4motion 2016/12 - 1984 ccm 228 KW 310 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXG

2.0 TDI 2013/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRUA

2.0 TDI 2013/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJA

2.0 TDI 2013/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC

2.0 TDI 2013/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA

2.0 TDI 2013/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 2013/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CKFC

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLD

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CYKB

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DEJB

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRVA

2.0 TDI 2013/05 - 1968 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYB

2.0 TDI 4motion 2013/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 4motion 2013/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCYA

2.0 TDI 4motion 2013/04 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRBC

2.5 2013/04 - 2480 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CBUA

2.5 2013/04 - 2480 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina CBTA

VW PASSAT 

Variant (3G5)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.4 GTE Hybrid 2015/06 - 1395 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

CUKC

1.4 TSI 2014/11 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDA

1.4 TSI 2014/11 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA

1.4 TSI 2014/11 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.4 TSI 4motion 2015/02 - 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZEA

1.6 TDI 2014/08 - 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCZA

1.6 TDI 2014/08 - 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DCXA

1.8 TSI 2015/02 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSA

1.8 TSI 2015/02 - 1798 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJSC

2.0 TDI 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFCA

2.0 TDI 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DBGA



2.0 TDI 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDAA

2.0 TDI 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFGA

2.0 TDI 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TDI 2015/07 - 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUPA

2.0 TDI 4motion 2014/08 - 1968 ccm 176 KW 240 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUAA

2.0 TDI 4motion 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFCA

2.0 TDI 4motion 2014/11 - 1968 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DDAA

2.0 TDI 4motion 2015/02 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DFEA

2.0 TDI 4motion 2015/02 - 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CRLB

2.0 TSI 2015/02 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CHHB

2.0 TSI 2015/02 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CXDA

2.0 TSI 4motion 2015/05 - 1984 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJXA


